CREWELL

the art of recruitment

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:
E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Viktor lakimenko

Certified for:

Crewell ID: 21826

Main info

Viktor lakimenko

Chief Engineer

Desired Vessel Type:

Bulk carriers
Container carriers
Cargo vessels

9500 Birthday / Place of birth: | 03.04.1958 Pskov,Russia
+79644405757 Citizenship: = Russia
Java1958@yandex.ru Country of resderg;&{ VLADIVOSTOK
Javagraf Home address: /Vostretsova 15-16
Good Closest airport: = Vladivostok
09.10.2020 Schengen visa valid up: | 10.11.2020
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
MK0103397 20.06.2012 Russia 31.07.2030
765146832 02.08.2021 Russia 02.08.2031
0518 619693 12.10.2018 Russia
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
First class engineer / Chief engineer officer
VV0207985833 13.12.2023 Russia 09.04.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/21826/

Title of document
Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical First aid

Proficiency in Survival
craft and RB

Security Awareness
Training

Basic Safety Training
ERM

ME sert

Title of document

Medical certificates

No.

2101632

2103590

2102184

2105481

2100592

250700007207

n/a

Certificates
Date of issue
13.04.2023

20.04.2023

10.04.2023

15.04.2023

24.04.2023
16.10.2019

24.09.2015

Medical certificates

No.

72307

Date of issue

17.07.2024

Country of issue

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Denmark

Country of issue

Russia

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books

Country Document type No. Date of issue
Liberia endorsement 4653472 06.08.2024
Malta endorsement 138412 01.05.2024
Germany endorsement BSH-2014-73-0103 08.10.2014
Portugal endorsement PT20190ORBE000135601 30.01.2019
Sea service (last 5 years)
. Vessel type / .
Position Vessel Name / Flag ME Type / kW From - Till
DWT
Chief Enai MSC TIANJIN / Container Ship B&W /68520 29.07.2024 -
iet =ngineer LIBERIA /89097 10.12.2024
. ] CMA CGM Container Ship 07.02.2024 -
Chief Engineer SAMBHAR / MALTA /42382 Sulzer/40040 44 052024
Chief Enai GSL SUSAN/ Container Ship B&W /42000 24.04.2023 -
iet Engineer LIBERIA /42020 09.09.2023
Chief Engineer GSL Christen / Liberia | ComMainerShip o\ or/6o5g7 | 16:09:2022-

Valid up
12.04.2028

19.04.2028

09.04.2028

14.04.2028

23.04.2028
16.10.2024

31.01.2030

Valid up

17.07.2025

Valid up
09.04.2028
09.04.2028
16.12.2018

30.09.2023

Shipowner /
Country

Technomar
Shipping /
GREECE

Technomar
Shipping /
GREECE

Technomar
Shipping /
Greece

Technomar
Shipping /



Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

Sex: male

Admiral Sun / Liberia

GSL Christen / Liberia

Sea Spirit/ Liberia

Victoria / Portugal

Victoria / Portugal

Victoria / Portugal

Victoria / Portugal

Victoria / Portugal

YM Portland / Liberia

Altonia / Germany

Alida / Liberia

Vipava / Liberia

Triglav / Liberia

Loa/Liberia

Eyes color: green

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Engineer

/75201

Container Ship
/16850

Container Ship
/75201

Bulk carrier /
58300

Container Ship
/22506

Container Ship
/22506

Container Ship
/22506

Container Ship
/22506

Container Ship
/22506

Container Ship
/58720

Container Ship
/23420

Container Ship
/12200

Bulk carrier /
45527

Bulk carrier /
42500

Container Ship
/52382

Height: 180

Weight: 91

FEHEMS 1975-1980

B&W /9597

Sulzer /62587

B&W /9480

B&W /16980

B&W /16980

B&W /16980

B&W /16980

MAN/B&W /
16980

Sulzer /43920

Sulzer /13200

MAK /8900

Sulzer /7487

Sulzer /6990

Sulzer /40040

09.03.2023

01.05.2022 -
12.08.2022

23.08.2021 -
10.02.2022

17.08.2020 -
19.04.2021

14.06.2019 -
16.09.2019

22.05.2018 -
22.09.2018

22.03.2017 -
08.07.2017

22.03.2017 -
25.07.2017

10.07.2016 -
22.11.2016

19.04.2015 -
08.08.2015

17.09.2014 -
17.01.2015

14.04.2014 -
25.08.2014

15.06.2013 -
09.11.2013

28.08.2012 -
05.03.2013

27.08.2011 -
06.01.2012

Greece

Peter Doehle /
Germany

Technomar
Shipping Inc./
Greece

Overseas
Marine Ent.Inc.
/ Greece

Peter Doehle /
Germany

Peter Doehle /
Germany

Peter Doehle /
Germany

Peter Doehle /
Germany

Peter Doehle /
Germany

Peter Doehle /
Germany

Peter Doehle /
Germany

Peter Doehle /
Germany

Genshipping
Co./Liberia

Genshipping
Co/Liberia

Genshipping
Co/Liberia

Overall size: 54

Shoe size: 42

Additional skills: | Yes

Knowledge of other
languages:

English



Next of kin: | Son Kin phone: = +79502907080

Kin name, Surname: | Anton lakimenko Kin address: @ Kornilova 1-20



	CV
	Viktor Iakimenko
	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer



